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Xth European Junior Archery Championship
August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Individual Qualification Results
Compound Junior Men

Target Name NOC /Rk Total

Compound Junior Men
10's X's70 m /Rk70 m

After: 72 Arrows

023C GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR1 69147 171/3451/346.
023B PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA2 68944 143/3452/344.
020C KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR3 68441 192/3455/339.
026A BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO4 68138 139/3383/343.
022A LAURSEN, Patrick DEN5 68135 1510/3384/343.
023A GOTTLIEB, Steen DEN6 67837 104/3439/335.
020A CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN7 67733 95/3418/336.
021C ELMAAGACLI, Salih TUR8 67533 127/3397/336.
024A SALOMAA, Ahti FIN9 67334 138/33911/334.
021D DANIELSSON, Robert SWE10 67035 166/34116/329.
024D AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS11 66930 1116/3336/336.
025B BASELLI, Loris ITA12 66930 1013/33512/334.
022D LUNDGREN, Johan SWE13 66731 911/33714/330.
021A DAMSBO, Michael DEN14 66529 815/33313/332.
025A PYLKKÄ, Juha FIN15 66127 923/3269/335.
020D HEDVALL, Christian SWE16 66026 714/33318/327.
026B PIETTE, Laurent BEL17 65927 820/32915/330.
022C SAHIN, Tevfik TUR18 65529 1122/32617/329.
023D TSYBIKOV, Sayan RUS19 65528 1112/33626/319.
026C ELARTS, Kaspars LAT20 65424 817/33223/322.
021B DUCOUP, Thomas FRA21 65222 621/32721/325.
024C GOODMAN, Jonathan GBR22 65121 925/32519/326.
026D RENSCH, Tom SUI23 65024 1018/33024/320.
024B DALPIAZ, Giordano ITA24 65022 726/32520/325.
022B LEPERS, Mathieu FRA25 64926 1224/32622/323.
025D VASILIEV, Sayan RUS26 64823 1319/33027/318.
020B BOULCH, Jean-Philippe FRA27 63919 627/31925/320.
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Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Res.

1 691 GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR *
32 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

10A GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR 170
10B HEDVALL, Christian SWE 163

17 7A 659 PIETTE, Laurent BEL 158
16 7B 660 HEDVALL, Christian SWE 163 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

10 GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR 109
11 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 110

9 8A 673 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 166
24 8B 650 DALPIAZ, Giordano ITA 160

11A SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 168
11B ELMAAGACLI, Salih TUR 163

25 9A 649 LEPERS, Mathieu FRA 160
8 9B 675 ELMAAGACLI, Salih TUR 167 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

1 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 107
2 BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 106

5 681 LAURSEN, Patrick DEN *
28

12A LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 168
12B DUCOUP, Thomas FRA 162

21 10A 652 DUCOUP, Thomas FRA 161 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

12 10B 669 BASELLI, Loris ITA 155 1 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 113 1st Place
12 LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 109 2 AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 105 2nd Place
13 BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 113

13 11A 667 LUNDGREN, Johan SWE 165
20 11B 654 ELARTS, Kaspars LAT 162

13A LUNDGREN, Johan SWE 161
13B BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 172

29
4 681 BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO *

3 684 KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR *
30

14A KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR 166
14B DAMSBO, Michael DEN 164

19 12A 655 TSYBIKOV, Sayan RUS 159
14 12B 665 DAMSBO, Michael DEN 166

14 KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR 110 3 CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 112 3rd Place
15 AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 111 4 BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 104 4th Place

11 13A 669 AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 158
22 13B 651 GOODMAN, Jonathan GBR 151

15A AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 171
15B BOULCH, Jean-Philippe FRA 159

27 14A 639 BOULCH, Jean-Philippe FRA 165
6 14B 678 GOTTLIEB, Steen DEN 156

3 AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 109
4 CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 105

7 15A 677 CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 167
26 15B 648 VASILIEV, Sayan RUS 160

16A CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 170
16B RENSCH, Tom SUI 165

23 16A 650 RENSCH, Tom SUI 164
10 16B 670 DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 161

16 CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 114
17 PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA 113

15 17A 661 PYLKKÄ, Juha FIN 162
18 17B 655 SAHIN, Tevfik TUR 156

17A PYLKKÄ, Juha FIN 162
17B PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA 168

31
2 689 PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA *
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Compound Junior Men Olympic Round

 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
1. SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 673 166 168 110 107 113
2. AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 669 158 171 111 109 105
3. CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 677 167 170 114 105 112
4. BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 681 * 172 113 106 104
5. PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA 689 * 168 113
6. KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR 684 * 166 110
7. GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR 691 * 170 109

LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 681 * 168 109
9. RENSCH, Tom SUI 650 164 165

10. DAMSBO, Michael DEN 665 166 164
11. HEDVALL, Christian SWE 660 163 163

ELMAAGACLI, Salih TUR 675 167 163
13. DUCOUP, Thomas FRA 652 161 162

PYLKKÄ, Juha FIN 661 162 162
15. LUNDGREN, Johan SWE 667 165 161
16. BOULCH, Jean-Philippe FRA 639 165 159
17. ELARTS, Kaspars LAT 654 162
18. DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 670 161
19. DALPIAZ, Giordano ITA 650 160

LEPERS, Mathieu FRA 649 160
VASILIEV, Sayan RUS 648 160

22. TSYBIKOV, Sayan RUS 655 159
23. PIETTE, Laurent BEL 659 158
24. GOTTLIEB, Steen DEN 678 156

SAHIN, Tevfik TUR 655 156
26. BASELLI, Loris ITA 669 155
27. GOODMAN, Jonathan GBR 651 151


